PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 16.03.2012.

Daugavpils BSS

Sagatavots 12.07.2025. 20:38:02

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
S vartosne[ | ne[ ]
V |Matvejevs Pavels 19.01.1997.
V |Veigurs lvars 05.12.1996.
V |Cizevskij Maksim 23.01.1996. 1. maina
A |Suskins Maksims 28.01.1998. ) ’
A |Gicevics Vitalijs 07.08.1997.
icoviés Vitz Ne nel ] nel ]
A |Nikitins Artars 10.12.1998.
A |Mackevi¢s-Manko Pavels Visvaldis 12.07.1998.
A |Cirkilevi¢s Daniels 18.04.1997.| (N2 N¢ I:I
A |Gaidauskas Aurimas 08.03.1996.
U |Kondratjevs Artjoms 02.02.1996.
U |Bejnarovic¢s Gavrila 08.09.1998. 2. maina
U |Tomovics Toms 25.05.1997.
U |Mezaraups Sandis 08.07.1997. Ne Ne I:I Ne I:I
U [Voitans Raivis 07.04.1997.
U |Pantelejevs Kirils 24.07.1997.
U [Truksnis Ernests 20.08.1996. | |N° ne[ ]
U |Sprugis Ivars 16.03.1997.
U |Kassirovs Igors 14.02.1997.
U |Nazarovs Vladislavs 24.08.1998. 3. maina
U |Belomestnihs Nikita 06.05.1996.
U |Ancitis Oskars 20.01.1997. | |N¢ N2 I:I N2 I:I
Ne ne [ ]
4. maina
Ne nel ] nel ]
Ne ne[ ]
Komandas parstaviji:
Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




